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CODICE COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' MENDOLA PALADE  STELVIO PENNES PAMPEAGO  TOTALI
WOMEN 1
1 A130968 PARIGGER A. 1983 21 P111  POLLA.V.l 18.00 20.00 38.00
2 A113109 MARASCA I. 1998 21 K025 DYNAMIC BI 16.00 14.00 30.00
3 A097543 BADER S. 1980 21 X115 SPORTLER T 14.00 12.00 26.00
4 ES61027 LUCK J. 1983 GER TEAM ALPEC 20.00 20.00
100659 PINTARELLI D. 1983 AUT TEAM MOOSE 20.00 20.00
ES67007 HAGSPIEL A. 1980 GER BLAICHACH 20.00 20.00
7 ES60970 HABERSATTER B. 1991 AUT TEAM PHYSI 18.00 18.00
A063325 STEGER E. 1988 21 S101  RAINER WUR 18.00 18.00
ES68310 HENDRIX D. 2000 NED W.V.SCHIJN 18.00 18.00
10 ES63686 GSCHWENDTER K. 1980 GER RSC WOLFRA 16.00 16.00
A091277 SARTORI S. 1985 20 K123 AS.D TEA 16.00 16.00
12 ES65717 TOKIC M. 1979 CRO ZACK ZACK 14.00 14.00
WOMEN 2
1 ES60748 HOBER A. 1974 AA  BZ01 ATHLETIC C 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 80.00
2 ES61037 ZAMBOTTI B. 1974 FC02 MG.K VIS-S 14.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 66.00
3 A063073 CIACCI L. 1975 21 X115 SPORTLER T 18.00 18.00 36.00
4 A034623 RAOSS P. 1967 20 X030 CARINA - B 16.00 16.00
BERTONCINI C. 1966 VELO CLUB 16.00 16.00
6 A107423 DOSSI M. 1962 20 X030 CARINA - B 14.00 14.00
7 ES61026 RICHTHOF J. 1976 GER TEAM ALPEC 12.00 12.00
JUNIOR SPORT
1 GARTNER J. 1999 GER RV CONCORD 20.00 20.00
2 799015V SPOEGLER H. 1999 21 L035 ASC RADCLU 18.00 18.00
3 799017X SPOEGLER S. 1999 21 L035 ASC RADCLU 16.00 16.00
4 A118924 ROSA P. 2000 20 G121 VERTICAL S 14.00 14.00
ELITE SPORT
1 ES60854 SOGNE A. 1994 BLO1 ASD TEAM B 20.00 20.00 40.00
2 848581T WIESER F. 1995 21 X009 RODES VAL 14.00 18.00 32.00
3 ES60852 PECHTL D. 1989 AUT RADCLUB-UN 14.00 16.00 30.00
4 710167C LUTRICUSO D. 1989 20 P120 SKATENATEA 10.00 18.00 28.00
5 ES63526 THANNER S. 1992 AUT UNION RAIF 20.00 20.00
ES68338 CALLIARI F. 1990 04 BS09 SSDRL BIEM 20.00 20.00
7 ES60855 STADLER T. 1993 GER TEAM MALES 18.00 18.00
ES63630 POESSL L. 1990 AUT URC OETZTA 18.00 18.00
9 A066972 NESCI D. 1988 20 H118 BREAN TEAM 1.00 16.00 17.00
10 ES56128 HERTLEIN M. 1992 GER TEAM ESIN- 16.00 16.00
A024066 MITTERHOFER M. 1988 03 B293 ALE' CIPOL 12.00 4.00 16.00
BACCA V. 1995 05 TNO1 C.C. ROTAL 16.00 16.00
13 ES67268 HUMMEL J. 1995 GER RSV WANDER 14.00 14.00
BARZAN D. 1996 20 H118 BREAN TEAM 14.00 14.00
15 ES60843 DANKLMAIER M. 1991 AUT TEAM PHYSI 12.00 12.00
ES67242 PRIETH D. 1990 AUT TEAM ALT N 12.00 12.00
17 ES63629 HOLZKNECHT V. 1993 AUT URC OETZTA 10.00 10.00
ES67261 TEVINI M. 1989 05 TNO1 C.C. ROTAL 10.00 10.00
19 A005635 MITTERER D. 1990 21 E017 ARSV VINSC 1.00 8.00 9.00
19-08-2017 DP /1
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18

NUM
CODICE

950951F
A004096
ES60973
ES63666
A051428
A085216
A112131

ES60996
ES60614
A067223
ES60853
ES61017
ES60826
ES61018
ES60971
ES61023

995249H
A087291

A045437
ES60848
ES61020
710170K
A113255

01842
ES60694

A099147
ES60756
A111414
970089F
A116557
A069343
8977558
990233Y
980139Y
A098016
A058493
917731M
A064761

ES61028
A054649
A068224
ES61016
ES68315

714659R
587214M
ES60732
871678J

ES60760
922050X
A091276
977734U
ES60749
ES60696
ES67206
524948V
A067441

A053418
ES63551
0253427
ES67195
A079251

A108643

19-08-2017

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

FACCHINI A.
CLARA J.
PLUNGER P.
KANDLER S.
TRENTIN F.
SODANO D.
PIVA G.
GENOT G.
HERMANUTZ F.
ASTER M.
MARGUE F.
MUELLER A.
DE FELICE A.
CLAAS A.
ISSER T.
HABERL T.

GUFLER A.
ZEMMER M.
NICENTE D.
GSCHNITZER T.
SCHAEDDEL P.
RIGATTI A.
PINTON C.
NOCK L.
BERTELLI M.
AVANZO F.
BAGOZZI P.
FREIBERGER W.
VARESCO M.
TAPPEINER A.
EGGER M.
BALESTRI D.
MAGANZINI P.
ABLER A.
BERTOLDI M.
MAIR A.
NUSSBAUMER J.
BETELLE M.
SCHLOEGL H.
HUENTING P.
DELLADIO E.
TAMBURRO F.
BROEKER M.
KEMENATER P.

SEPPI S.
ZAMBONI A.
DALSANT R.
BEDESCHI A.
MAGGIONI R.
LUGGIN N.
SARTORI N.
CARLIN R.
GIOVANNINI M.
STUEFER E.
BONANI A.
TASCHLER S.
WIESLER E.
DEMANEGA A.
ZEILER M.
POLETTI F.
AGOSTA S.
CATALANO C.
PIAZZA A.

ANNO

1990
1996
1992
1996
1989
1992
1988
1991
1997
1991
1988
1989
1989
1990
1993
1989

1983
1985
1986
1984
1983
1984
1984
1985
1987
1987
1986
1983
1986
1987
1987
1983
1984
1984
1983
1985
1987
1985
1986
1987
1986
1984
1986
1987

1982
1982
1980
1982
1981
1978
1981
1979
1978
1979
1979
1982
1981
1981
1982
1979
1978
1982
1979

COM

21
21

GER
21
13
20
LUX
AUT
21
LUX
GER

GER
AUT
GER

21
21
21

GER
20
11
21

04
21
21
20
21
21
21
20
21
20
21
21
21
21
GER
20
21
GER
21

21
20

20
05
21
20
20
05
21
05
21
21
21
AUT

05
21
03

COD.

W115
X009

EO017
B189
MO039

K025

BZ01

W115
K025
E017

P120
M314
D018

BS09
D018
D018
D115
E017
D018
X114
L126

D018
MO039
D018
L035

K025
HO010

D115
Wo037

L035

Q111
X030

JO31

TNO4
D114
K123
X030
TNO1
L035
TNO2
F040
EO017
E110

TNO4
Q111
B299

SOCIETA'

SC MERAN Z
RODES VAL
TEAM ALUPR
SG ELTMANN
ARSV VINSC
AS.D. CIL
SOCIETA' C
ETOILE CYC
TEAM ESIN-
DYNAMIC BI

TEAM ALPEC
ATHLETIC C
TEAM ALPEC
TEAM PHYSI
TEAM ALPEC

MASTER 1

SC MERAN Z
DYNAMIC BI

ARSV VINSC
RACING TEA
TEAM ALPEC
SKATENATEA
ASD TEAM T
RV EDELROT
ESTREMO DI
SSDRL BIEM
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
US LITEGOS
ARSV VINSC
RV EDELROT
ASD TEAM A
ISOLPI RAC
RV EDELROT
SOCIETA' C
RV EDELROT
ASC RADCLU
DYNAMIC BI

BIKE CLUB

TEAM ALPEC
US LITEGOS
SC ALTAIR

TEAM ALPEC
ASC RADCLU

MASTER 2

CAMIN BIKE
CARINA - B
CC ROTALIA
TEAM LAPIE
BICI & SPO
KSV FOR FU
ASD TEA
CARINA - B
BREN TEAM
ASC RADCLU
ASD TEAM E
SSV PICHL/
ARSV VINSC
REWEL-TEXM
UNION SPOR
SINTESI CY
BICI & SPO
CAMIN BIKE
ASD BUTTY

PUNTI
MENDOLA

8.00

6.00

1.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
14.00
10.00
18.00
20.00

16.00

4.00

8.00
6.00

2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
20.00
18.00
2.00
14.00
4.00
1.00

16.00
10.00

1.00
1.00

8.00

PUNTI PUNTI

PALADE STELVIO
8.00
6.00

6.00
4.00

18.00 18.00
20.00

16.00 20.00

16.00

4.00 12.00
8.00
14.00

14.00
12.00
10.00
6.00
2.00

16.00 20.00
20.00
18.00

8.00 14.00
14.00
10.00

4.00 18.00
6.00

16.00

6.00
1.00
12.00

12.00

10.00

8.00

PUNTI
PENNES PAMPEAGO

8.00
12.00

18.00

4.00

20.00

1.00

16.00

2.00

14.00

10.00

6.00

1.00

14.00
20.00

8.00

12.00

18.00

16.00
6.00
10.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

56.00
46.00
46.00
36.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

62.00
60.00
36.00
32.00
28.00
26.00
23.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

8.00

8.00
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NUM
CODICE

797334X
A121771

ES67271
ES60858
ES67243
ES60825
ES60972
A093909
TG04947
8030102

ES61029
ES60966
ES63235
994296Q
ES63134
ES63523

ES69734
905781V
A063134
396015R
A047893
919661H
100658

ES61025
901836Q
ES60997

ES60750
847768L
726679R
ES60969
ES67244
ES68398
641149R
8379702
ES60735
985877M
990893P
A115208
A022728
A071794
A100907
ES63650
ES67260
587674S
904035K
414662Y
ES61019
ES60695
ES61036
ES60698
921476J

ES61022
A081617
A059315
A117675
ES63234
A080236

A062898
433347X
ES60824
ES60851
ES60758

19-08-2017

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ERHARD A
STUEFER M.
PIESLINGER DE B
ZENDRI B.
KEMLER J.
GARBELLINI D.
BALDINI G.
LUGGIN W.
SCRINZI S.

VIRZI' S.
HARSCH D
LEITENSTORFER F
RAFFL M.
SANTACROCE L.A.
VICENZI F.
PIRCHER M.

ANZELINI M.
FENAROLI D.
PICCINA S.
UNTERTHURNER S.
AGNINI G.V.
RESCH C
TRAXL A.
LUDEWIG J.
KOFLER H
GOTTARDI D.
MEYER M.
GRIOT R.
WALLNOEFER F.
CODEBO' G.
DANESE L.
BREUER J.
WIENICKE R.
PIXNER J.
MITTERHOFER S
TINELLI F.
NERI D.
VARESCO A.
NETTIS G.
TUTZER M.
WENTER M.
HOFER M.
PARIS G.
MAEDER M.
PIVA M.
TSCHIGG A.
ANDREATTA A.
KAERER R
TSCHURTSCHENTHA
TRAFOJER P.
PAVONI C.
HOUSKA D
LUCKE P.
RICCARDI A.
ZABBIALINI A
BALBINOT L.
REITTER F.
GROSSI M.

RIZZI E.
STUFFER H
HAINZ J.
LADURNER H.
RABENSTEINER J.

ANNO

1978
1982
1979
1979
1981
1978
1980
1980
1978
1982
1979
1979
1980
1978
1981
1980

1977
1973
1975
1976
1977
1975
1973
1975
1975
1977
1975
1977
1974
1976
1975
1977
1975
1974
1975
1976
1974
1973
1974
1973
1973
1973
1974
1973
1975
1973
1975
1977
1976
1977
1974
1973
1977
1977
1973
1974
1974
1975

1971
1968
1970
1971
1968

COM

21
21
GER
05T
GER

21

21
GER
GER
21
21
05
21

05
20
21
20
21
21
AUT
GER
21

20
21
06
06
GER
AUT
21
21

21
20
21
21

21
21
Sul
20
21
20
GER

21
GER
21
20
21
AUT
21U

21
21
GER

COD.

EO017
L035

TNO2

BZ01
BZ01
D114

A100

D018
A100
TNO1
D018

TNO4
L126
X115
X030
V115
K025

W112
TNO1

H118
EO017
U129
VTO00

L035
EO017

Q111
D115
A100
Z110
Z110
EO017
D018

MO039

K025
MO039

EO017
K025
L126
A100

U002

X115
U002

BZ01

SOCIETA'

ARSV VINSC
ASC RADCLU
RFV 1893 P

ASD TEAM E
CYCLING CL
ATHLETIC C

ATHLETIC C

KSV FOR FU
TEAM ALPEC
G.S. ZANOL
TEAM ALPEC
RSV HACHIN
RV EDELROT
G.S. ZANOL
TRENTINO B
RV EDELROT

MASTER 3

BICI & SPO
ISOLPI RAC
SPORTLER T
CARINA - B
TEAM ARES
DYNAMIC BI
TEAM MOOSE
TEAM ALPEC
ASV OK SUD
ASD BRAO C
TSV GAIMER
BREAN TEAM
ARSV VINSC
BICISTORE
TURNOVER
FREUNDESKR
ARBOE BIKE
ASC RADCLU
ARSV VINSC
HIGHROAD T
CAMIN BIKE
US LITEGOS
G.S. ZANOL
ASC KARDAU
ASC KARDAU
ARSV VINSC
RV EDELROT
VC FISCHIN
SOCIETA' C
DYNAMIC BI
SOCIETA' C
TEAM ALPEC
SCM TRIATH

ASD AVESAN
ARSV VINSC
TEAM ALPEC
DYNAMIC BI
ISOLPI RAC
G.S. ZANOL
TEAM MOOSE
ASV RODES

MASTER 4

SPORTLER T
ASV RODES
RSV HACHIN
ATHLETIC C
MISTERBIKE

PUNTI
MENDOLA

6.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

20.00

10.00
12.00
8.00
6.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

4.00

2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

16.00

10.00
20.00
14.00

PUNTI
PALADE

1.00

2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

18.00
16.00
12.00

8.00

20.00

14.00

10.00

6.00

4.00

1.00
1.00
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

20.00
16.00
6.00
8.00
14.00

PUNTI
STELVIO

4.00

2.00

16.00
20.00
14.00

8.00

18.00

12.00

10.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

1.00

18.00
16.00
14.00

PUNTI PUNTI
PENNES PAMPEAGO

4.00

12.00
20.00
10.00
18.00

6.00
14.00

16.00

8.00

4.00

20.00
18.00
14.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

66.00
56.00
46.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

74.00
50.00
44.00
28.00
28.00

DP/3
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POS
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20
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24

26

30
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15
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19
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NUM
CODICE

832616M
ES60845
895269H
524742W
ES61024
01841
ES60994
A130967
A057437
ES61040
ES63635
957784T
ES60757
ES56151
A062364
A044033
ES60857
ES68411
862374G
A021890
461490Y
ES60692
ES60618
ES60759
516050Y
ES60699
A039268
828531L
ES61034
A000917
ES61035
A057437
ES63702
ES63678
ES63648

524508V
ES67201
ES68356

ES60618

892071K
A062904
670351U
ES60846
ES63570
852671G
ES60849
A102161

A043391

827994C
ES68357
588261D
A120443
ES68474
870774M

01848

818885N
773874C
ES60701
892724N
728887V
ES68309
A040839
ES60763
ES67240

19-08-2017

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GOETSCH M.
CAMPANA M.
PELLEGRINI L.
WEISENHORN O.
SCHMIDT J.
ANGERER G.
SACCOMAN R.
PLATTNER G.
MARASCA O.
THALER A.
OSELE R.
UNTERPERTINGER
VISENTIN G.
THURNER R.
GRABER G.
NIEDEREGGER M.
WEISS T.

EGGER N.
GAMPER P.P.
ZOESCHG G.
PELLEGRINI E.
THURNER P.
PETER K.R.
MADERTHANER M.
APPOLONNI M.
ANSELMI M.
LARCHER M.
SCHIESARO F.
WEISS W.
IMPERATO A.

ERTLSCHWEIGER M

MARASCHI O.
PIXNER R.
ZOEGGELER W.
ARMELLINI F.

ROTTENSTEINER P

PERINI P.
KARL-ROLAND P.
MARZINOTTO M.
BERNHARD H.
KARL R.P.

KOFLER A.

PILO S.

LINARDI T.
BAZZANELLA M.
PLATTNER A.
THURNER E.K.
HOFMANN W.
RIEGLER V.

RIVA M.
BELLANTE D.
HALLER B.
MOSER G.
BALLERIN G.
ZOZIN R.
CARESIA P.
STOCKER M.
SMANIOTTO L.
GIUNCHI L.
GRASSNIG M.
WIEDENHOFER U.
DI GERONIMO M.
HENDRIKS P.
ELZENBAUMER R.
FACCIO G.
WIESMAIER R.

ANNO

1972
1970
1969
1970
1972
1970
1970
1971
1970
1969
1970
1972
1970
1968
1971
1969
1972
1969
1972
1969
1969
1970
1968
1970
1969
1971
1971
1968
1970
1968
1969
1970
1971
1969
1968
1972
1969
1968
1970
1970
1968

1966
1965
1964
1966
1966
1964
1967
1966
1966
1965
1967
1967
1966
1966
1964
1965
1964
1967
1964
1966
1966
1967
1967
1966
1963

COM

21

21
21
GER
21
05
21
21

21
21
05
05
21
21

05
21
21
21

AUT
20

21
21

21

21
21
21
21
05
21
GER
05
AUT
GER

21
21
20

05
21
GER
21
02
20
AUT
21
20
21
20
21
21
20
AUT
21
20
NED
21
05
GER

COD.

K025
MNO3
Y003
EO017

D018
TNO1
P111
K025
BZ01
D018
P111
BZ01
BZ01
D018
EO017
FCO7
BZ01
A100
D018
E110

X030

Q111

W101
FCO7
Wo037

K025
D018
D018
D018
BZ01

Wo037

TNO4

K025
X115
X030
BZ01
BZ01
L035

Q111
V387
D115

Wo037
H002
K025
D115
D018
K025
D115

E110
X030

S101
TNO4

SOCIETA'

DYNAMIC BI
SC FORMIGO
G.S. ALTO
ARSV VINSC
TEAM ALPEC
RV EDELROT
ASD BRAO C
POLLA.V.I
DYNAMIC BI
ASV JENESI
RV EDELROT
POLLA.V.I
ATHLETIC C
ASV JENESI
RV EDELROT
ARSV VINSC
CANNONDALE
ASV JENESI
G.S. ZANOL
RV EDELROT
REWEL-TEXM

RSV SEEROS
OETZI RADT
CARINA - B
GSA ZERO W
CAMIN BIKE
AS.D. ALP
CANNONDALE
SC ALTAIR
RV ST.JOHA
DYNAMIC BI
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
RV EDELROT
ASV JENESI
SC ALTAIR
RSV SEEROS
BICI & SPO
RTC INNTAL
RSV SEEROS

MASTER 5

DYNAMIC BI
SPORTLER T
CARINA - B
ATHLETIC C
ASV JENESI
ASC RADCLU
TEAM CORRA
CAMIN BIKE
F.MAGNI -
US LITEGOS
ARBOE BIKE
SC ALTAIR
ASD VELOCE
DYNAMIC BI
US LITEGOS
RV EDELROT
DYNAMIC BI
US LITEGOS
TEAM PHYSI
REWEL-TEXM
CARINA - B
RTC DE PED
RAINER WUR
BICI & SPO
RACE TEAM

PUNTI

MENDOLA

4.00
12.00
1.00

18.00

8.00

2.00
1.00

6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

18.00
14.00

8.00
10.00

1.00
20.00
12.00
16.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

4.00

1.00
1.00

PUNTI

PALADE

4.00
10.00
1.00

18.00
1.00

1.00
12.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

20.00
16.00
18.00
10.00
14.00

4.00

8.00

1.00
12.00

2.00

6.00

1.00
1.00

PUNTI
STELVIO

8.00
20.00

6.00
10.00
12.00

4.00

1.00

2.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

18.00
20.00

16.00
14.00

12.00

4.00

10.00

8.00

6.00

2.00

PUNTI PUNTI
PENNES PAMPEAGO

16.00

12.00

6.00
8.00
10.00

2.00

1.00
4.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

18.00

20.00
16.00

10.00

14.00
6.00
12.00

8.00

4.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

24.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

74.00
50.00
46.00
36.00
30.00
29.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

DP /4
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POS

23
27

© oo ~NO O~ WN-

11

13
14
15
16

20
21
22
23

O WN =

11
12
13
14

a s ON =

NUM
CODICE

716513
ES63135

790163H
ES63140
ES60616
ES60747
844200M
894941J

ES60613
ES61041
ES60731
ES67199
984680T
A120908
ES63743
892062J

860338N
997531E
837252V
ES67198
ES68475

ES60619
A094527
ES67278

905026K
896813C
ES60844
A130170
ES67204
524973N
ES63744
ES67259
ES60821
334810Y

ES60847
ES67274

ES60755
ES60842
A052814
ES67276
ES60702
627631W
ES67002
A032693
094118J

19-08-2017

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SCHIAFFINO C.
ZIMMERMANN R.
REFATTI L.

BERNARD N.
HERMLE A.
MOLL M.
WEBBER G.

DELLAGIACOMA P.

LAGEDER T.
CUK T.

HUBER P.
KAISER J.
HOEFNER G.
GROSS M.
INNEREBNER A.
LUCIANER S.
PICHLER W.
MERANER L.
DALLAGO S.
HELFER K.J.
PREUSS B.
ZOEGGELER M.
MOSER R.
STEINER F.
THALER H.
SAILER C.

VIGL A.
ZORZI R.
FAVA F.
SCHIEVENIN F.
HIESTAND A.
PALMA R.
GRISENTI R.
BERNHARD L.
TEVINI G.
KOCH A.
HARTL G.
FUCHS F.
HUBER J.
LUFFER B.

VALENTINI S.
COMI A

SOZZI S.

BEHA W.
MOSCHEN R.
SOINI G.
MALGIARITTA E.
STUEFER F.

DE MARCHI A.

ANNO

1966
1964
1967

1958
1961
1961
1960
1959
1960
1960
1959
1960
1960
1962
1962
1958
1960
1958
1961
1959
1959
1960
1959
1958
1961
1960

1953
1953
1953
1956
1957
1955
1954
1955
1957
1953
1954
1957
1956
1954

1952
1949
1941
1950
1951
1950
1952
1946
1946

COM

GER
05

21
GER
AUT
05
20
21
SLO
05
GER
GER
21
21
05
21
21
21
21
GER
05
21
AUT
21
AUT

21
20

21
Sul
21
05
GER

21

GER
AUT
GER
GER

05
ITA
21
GER
21
20
Sul
21
03

COD.

BZ01

K025

TNO1
X030
E110

BZ01

L035
L035
TNO2
E110
K025
Y003
D018

BZ01
L035

D018

X030
X030

E110
K025
TNO2

EO017

TNO4
CS09
A100

T025
HO11

L035
X071

SOCIETA'

RSG OSTALL
ATHLETIC C

MASTER 6

DYNAMIC BI
RV SPAICHI
RC BIKE PO
C.C.ROTALI
CARINA - B
REWEL-TEXM
BAM.BI

ASV JENESI
VC LECHHAU
RSLC HOLZK
ASC RADCLU
ASC RADCLU
ASD ABICI
REWEL-TEXM
DYNAMIC BI
G.S. ALTO
RV EDELROT
GIPFELSTUE
ASV JENESI
ASC RADCLU
RAD UNION
RV EDELROT
RC STATTER

MASTER 7

CARINA - B
CARINA - B
ASC FORMIG
REWEL-TEXM
FISCHLI BI
DYNAMIC BI
ASD ABICI
MUENCHEN
CC ROTALIA
ARSV VINSC
RADSPORTCL
RAD-UNION
RFV 1893 P
RC CONCORD

MASTER 8

BICI & SPO
CIRC. AZIE
G.S. ZANOL
RSPV 06 SC
VELOCE CLU
S.C. ALA
ZIZERS

ASC RADCLU
UC CAERANO

PUNTI
MENDOLA

14.00

10.00
20.00
18.00
12.00

1.00

1.00
16.00

4.00
8.00
6.00
2.00

1.00

20.00
10.00
14.00

18.00

16.00

12.00

20.00
18.00
12.00

16.00

14.00

PUNTI
PALADE

1.00
1.00

16.00
18.00
10.00

20.00
8.00
14.00

1.00
1.00
12.00
6.00

4.00

1.00
2.00

20.00
14.00
16.00

18.00

20.00
18.00
14.00

16.00

PUNTI
STELVIO

18.00
20.00
14.00

12.00
10.00

8.00
16.00

2.00
4.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

10.00

12.00

20.00

18.00

16.00
14.00

8.00
6.00

20.00

12.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

PUNTI PUNTI
PENNES PAMPEAGO

2.00

16.00
18.00
14.00
20.00

12.00

10.00
8.00

6.00
4.00

20.00
18.00

16.00

20.00
18.00

PUNTI
TOTALI

2.00
1.00
1.00

64.00
56.00
48.00
40.00
38.00
32.00
25.00
21.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

60.00
52.00
30.00
28.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
12.00

8.00

6.00

80.00
54.00
38.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
14.00

DP/5
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